
Louisville Metro Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1R-064-22 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:4/6/2022 Parks and Sustainability Committee

On agenda: Final action:4/28/2022 4/28/2022

Title: A RESOLUTION PURSUANT TO THE CAPITAL AND OPERATING BUDGET ORDINANCES
APPROVING THE APPROPRIATION TO FUND THE FOLLOWING NONCOMPETITIVELY
NEGOTIATED AMENDMENT TO PROFESSIONAL SERVICE CONTRACT FOR LOUISVILLE
FORWARD FOR CONSULTING SERVICES REGARDING ACHIEVEMENT OF METRO’S
SUSTAINABLE ENERGY GOALS - (ALLIANCE FOR SUSTAINABLE ENERGY LLC - $200,000.00
FOR A NEW NOT-TO-EXCEED AMOUNT OF $230,000.00).

Sponsors: David James (D-6)

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R-064-22 V.1 041422 Contract with Alliance for Consulting RE Sustainable Energy Goals.pdf, 2.
NCCR Alliance for Sustainable Energy_Develp Louisville Signed_Redacted_.pdf, 3. Alliance for
Sustainable Energy_Develop Louisville SOW and agreements.pdf, 4. RES 063 2022.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedMetro Council4/28/2022 1

recommended for approvalParks and Sustainability
Committee

4/21/2022 1

assignedMetro Council4/14/2022 1

Louisville Metro Government Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

